Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
BORDERTEC BTR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
BORDERTEC BTR is an innovative modular solution suitable
to finish and contour balconieses and tiled terraces. The
profile ensures a modular solution which can match with the
most popular tile sizes and finishes for external use.

e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
bordertec >> BTR Water drip profile in Anod. Alum. to assemble with
series TR
Item H1 mm Finish
BTR30AS270 30 AS - Silver
bordertec >> TR Profile in Anodized Aluminum
Item H mm Finish
TR45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver
TR60AS270 6 AS - Silver
TR80AS270 8 AS - Silver
TR100AS270 10 AS - Silver
TR110AS270 11 AS - Silver
TR125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver
TR150AS270 15 AS - Silver
TR175AS270 17,5 AS - Silver
TR200AS270 20 AS - Silver
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the covering to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile
does not exceed the edge of the covering but is positioned 0,5 to 1 mm lower;